
School of Management  
Academic schedule (2019 – 2020) 

 

Jul 24 Wed 

Subhaarambh –  

1
st
 Trim Classes Starts/   

Life Skills Training 

Jul 25 Thu Life Skills Training 

Jul 26 Fri Life Skills Training 

Jul 27 Sat Life Skills Training 

Aug 1 Thu Mini Project Submission 

Aug 

3 Sat 

Seminar on Holistic Wellness & 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Aug 
6 Tue 

Leadership Development Program / 

Minor project review  

Aug 
7 Wed 

Leadership Development Program / 

Minor project review 

Aug 
8 Thu 

Leadership Development Program / 

Minor project review 

Aug 
9 Fri 

Leadership Development Program / 

Minor project review 

Aug 
14 Wed 

Gramasamvedhitha – Rural 

Exposure Programme 

Aug 

15 Thu 

Independence Day / 

Gramasamvedhitha – Rural 

Exposure Programme 

Aug 20 Tue Leadership outbound program 

Aug 21 Wed Leadership outbound program  

Aug 23 Fri MDP I 

Aug 24 Sat MDP I 

Aug 
27 Tue 

Talento 2k19 – Intra-collegiate Fest 

Competition  

Aug 
28 Wed 

Talento 2K19 - Intra-collegiate Fest 

Competition 

Sep 7 Sat Academia Industry innovative Series  

Sep 19 Thu Industrial visit 

Sep 20 Fri industrial visit 

Sep 
21 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Sep 

30 Mon 

Subhaarambh –  

1st Trim Classes Sec C Starts/   

Life Skills Training Sec C 

Oct 1 Tue 
Life Skills Training Sec C 

150
th

 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Oct 3 Thu Life Skills Training Sec C 

Oct 

4 Fri 

Leadership Development Program – 

Sec C 

Synectics 2K19 -  National Level Fest 

Competition 

Oct 

5 Sat 

Leadership Development Program – 

Sec C 

Synectics 2K19 - National Level Fest 

Competition  

Oct 
31 Thu 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (National 

unity Day) Celebrations 

Nov 
2 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Nov 
16 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Nov 
23 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Nov 29 Fri FDP I 

Nov 30 Sat FDP I 

Dec 2 Mon MTE – I trim starts 

Dec 3 Tue MTE 

Dec 4 Wed MTE 

Dec 5 Thu MTE 

Dec 6 Fri MTE 

Dec 7 Sat MTE I trim ends 

Jan 3 Fri ETE I Trim starts 

Jan 4 Sat ETE 

Jan 6 Mon ETE 

Jan 7 Tue ETE 

Jan 8 Wed ETE 

Jan 9 Thu ETE 

Jan 10 Fri ETE ends 

Jan 13 Mon II Trim begins 

Jan 
18 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Jan 24 Fri FDP II 

Jan 25 Sat FDP II 

Jan 
26 Sun 

Republic Day / Gramasamvedhitha - 

Rural Exposure Programme - Sec C 

Jan 
27 Mon 

Gramasamvedhitha - Rural 

Exposure Programme - Sec C 

Feb 14 Fri KRISYM 2020 

Feb 15 Sat KRISYM 2020 

Feb 
19 Wed 

Incognito – Intra Business Quiz 

Competition 

Feb 20 Thu Nrityanjali 

Feb 22 Sat College Day 

Feb 28 Fri MDP II 

Feb 29 Sat MDP II 

Mar 
7 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Mar 9 Mon MTE – II Trim Begins 

Mar 10 Tue MTE – II Trim 

Mar 11 Wed MTE – II Trim 

Mar 12 Thu MTE – II Trim 

Mar 13 Fri MTE – II Trim 

Mar 16 Mon MTE – II Trim 

Mar 17 Tue MTE – II Trim - Ends 

Mar 
21 Sat 

ABHIGYAN 2020 –Management 

through Theater Competition 

Mar 27 Fri MDP III 

Mar 28 Sat MDP III 

Apr 4 Sat Last Working Day of II Trim Classes 

Apr 16 Thu ETE II Trim Begins 

Apr 17 Fri ETE II Trim 

Apr 18 Sat ETE II Trim 

Apr 20 Mon ETE II Trim 

Apr 21 Tue ETE II Trim 

Apr 22 Wed ETE II Trim 

Apr 23 Thu ETE II Trim Ends 

Apr 27 Mon III Trim  Classes Begins 

Apr 30 Thu VENTURA 

May 
2 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

May 
30 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Jun 6 Sat Academia Industry innovative Series 



School of Management  
Academic schedule (2019 – 2020) 

 

(AIIS) 

Jun 
20 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Jun 22 Mon MTE – III Trim Begins 

Jun 23 Tue MTE – III Trim 

Jun 24 Wed MTE – III Trim 

Jun 25 Thu MTE – III Trim 

Jun 26 Fri MTE – III Trim 

Jun 27 Sat MTE – III Trim 

Jun 29 Mon MTE – III Trim 

Jun 30 Tue MTE – III Trim Ends 

Jul 
4 Sat 

Academia Industry innovative Series 

(AIIS) 

Jul 13 Mon Last Working Day of III Trim Classes 

Jul 16 Thu ETE -  II Trim Begins 

Jul 18 Sat ETE -  II Trim 

Jul 20 Mon ETE -  II Trim 

Jul 22 Wed ETE -  II Trim 

Jul 24 Fri ETE -  II Trim 

Jul 27 Mon ETE -  II Trim 

Jul 28 Tue ETE -  II Trim 

Aug 3 Mon 
IV Trim MBA (19-21)  

Internship & Project Starts 

 


